
 
 

American Job Center Finder 

Job Center Finder 

Center 
Name Address Phone Center Hours

Business 
Rep

Veterans 
Rep Program Type Area

 Kootenai 
Job Service 

 417 Mineral 
Avenue Suite 4 
Libby, MT 
59923 

 406-
293-
6282 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm Mon.-
Fri. Wed open at 
10am 

 Yes  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Bozeman 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 121 North 
Wilson 
Bozeman, MT 
59715 

 406-
582-
9200 

 8am to 5pm 
Mon, Wed, 
Thurs, Fri; 9am 
to 5pm Tues 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Butte Job 
Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 2201 White 
Boulevard 
Butte, MT 
59701 

 406-
494-
0300 

 7am - 5pm 
Monday thru 
Friday, Tues. 
open at 9am 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Sanders 
County Job 
Service 

 2504 
Tradewinds 
Way Suite 1 
Thompson 
Falls, MT 
59873 

 406-
827-
3472 

 8am to 5pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Glasgow 
Job Service 

 74 4th Street 
North Glasgow, 
MT 59230 

 406-
228-
9369 

 8 am to 5 pm 
Monday thru 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Bitterroot 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 274 Old 
Corvallis Road 
Suite D 
Hamilton, MT 
59840 

 406-
363-
1822 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm 
Monday, 
Tuesday, 
Thursday & 
Friday; 10:00am 
to 5:00pm 
Wednesday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Havre Job 
Service 

 160 First 
Avenue Havre, 
MT 59501 

 406-
265-
5847 / 
866-
288-
9642 

 8am to 5 pm  Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Anaconda 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 307 East Park 
Street Suite 203 
Anaconda, MT 
59711 

 406-
563-
3444 

 8 am to 5 pm 
Monday thru 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Helena Job 
Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 715 Front 
Street PO Box 
201505 Helena, 
MT 59620-
1505 

 406-
447-
3200 

 8am-5pm Mon, 
Tues, Wed, & 
Fri; (Thurs 9-5, 
except last Thur 
of month is 10-
5) 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Great Falls 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 1018 7th Street 
South (west 
side of 7th 
street just off 
10th avenue) 
Great Falls, MT 

 406-
791-
5800 

 8:00am-5:00pm 
Mon-Thurs & 
Fri 9:00 AM -
5:00PM 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



59405 

 Livingston 
Job Service 

 220 East Park 
Street 
Livingston, MT 
59047 

 406-
222-
0520 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm M-F 
excluding 
holidays 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Flathead 
Job Service 

 427 First 
Avenue East 
Kalispell, MT 
59901 

 406-
758-
6200 

 8 am to 5 pm M 
- F 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Billings Job 
Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 2121 Rosebud 
Drive Stop B 
Billings, MT 
59102-6274 

 406-
652-
3080 

 8 am to 5 pm 
M-F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Lake 
County Job 
Service 

 417-B Main 
Street Polson, 
MT 59860 

 406-
883-
7880 

 8am to 5pm 
Monday thru 
Thursday, Friday 
10am-5pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Missoula 
Job Service 

 539 South 3rd 
Street West 
Missoula, MT 
59801 

 406-
728-
7060 

 7:30am to 
6:00pm 
M,W,TH,F and 
9:00-6:00 
Tuesday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Lewistown 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 300 First 
Avenue North 
Lewistown, MT 
59457 

 406-
538-
8701 

 8am to 5pm 
Monday thru 
Friday including 
noon hour 

 Yes  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Dillon Job 
Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 730 North 
Montana Street 
Suite #4 Dillon, 
MT 59725 

 406-
683-
4259 

 8 am to 5 pm 
Monday thru 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Wolf Point 
Job Service 

 201 Main 
Street Wolf 
Point, MT 
59201 

 406-
653-
1720 

 8am to 5pm 
Monday thru 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Cut Bank 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 501 East Main 
St Cut Bank, 
MT 59427-
3015 

 406-
873-
2191 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm Monday 
- Friday 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Shelby Job 
Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 202 Main 
Street Shelby, 
MT 59474 

 406-
434-
5161 

 8:00 A.M. - 
5:00 P.M. 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Glendive 
Job Service 

 211 South 
Kendrick 
Avenue 
Glendive, MT 
59330 

 406-
377-
3314 

 8:00am-5:00pm 
Mon-Wed-
Thur-Fri, Tue 
10:00am-
5:00pm 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Miles City 
Job Service 
Workforce 
Center 

 12 North 10th 
Street PO Box 
1786 Miles 
City, MT 
59301 

 406-
232-
8340 

 8am to 5:00pm 
Monday thru 
Friday 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   


