American Job Center Finder

Job Center Finder

Center Name	Address	Phone	Center Hours	Business Rep	Veterans Rep	Program Type	Area
Kootenai Job Service	417 Mineral Avenue Suite 4 Libby, MT 59923	406- 293- 6282	8:00am to 5:00pm Mon Fri. Wed open at 10am	Yes	No	Comprehensive Center	
Bozeman Job Service Workforce Center	121 North Wilson Bozeman, MT 59715	406- 582- 9200	8am to 5pm Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri; 9am to 5pm Tues	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Butte Job Service Workforce Center	2201 White Boulevard Butte, MT 59701	406- 494- 0300	7am - 5pm Monday thru Friday, Tues. open at 9am	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Sanders County Job Service	2504 Tradewinds Way Suite 1 Thompson Falls, MT 59873	406- 827- 3472	8am to 5pm M-F	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Glasgow Job Service	74 4th Street North Glasgow, MT 59230	406- 228- 9369	8 am to 5 pm Monday thru Friday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Bitterroot Job Service Workforce Center	274 Old Corvallis Road Suite D Hamilton, MT 59840	406- 363- 1822	8:00am to 5:00pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday; 10:00am to 5:00pm Wednesday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Havre Job Service	160 First Avenue Havre, MT 59501	406- 265- 5847 / 866- 288- 9642	8am to 5 pm	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Anaconda Job Service Workforce Center	307 East Park Street Suite 203 Anaconda, MT 59711	406- 563- 3444	8 am to 5 pm Monday thru Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Helena Job Service Workforce Center	715 Front Street PO Box 201505 Helena, MT 59620- 1505	406- 447- 3200	8am-5pm Mon, Tues, Wed, & Fri; (Thurs 9-5, except last Thur of month is 10- 5)	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Great Falls Job Service Workforce Center	1018 7th Street South (west side of 7th street just off 10th avenue) Great Falls, MT	406- 791- 5800	8:00am-5:00pm Mon-Thurs & Fri 9:00 AM - 5:00PM	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	

	59405						
Livingston Job Service	220 East Park Street Livingston, MT 59047	406- 222- 0520	8:00am - 5:00pm M-F excluding holidays	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Flathead Job Service	427 First Avenue East Kalispell, MT 59901	406- 758- 6200	8 am to 5 pm M - F	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Billings Job Service Workforce Center	2121 Rosebud Drive Stop B Billings, MT 59102-6274	406- 652- 3080	8 am to 5 pm M-F	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Lake County Job Service	417-B Main Street Polson, MT 59860	406- 883- 7880	8am to 5pm Monday thru Thursday, Friday 10am-5pm	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Missoula Job Service	539 South 3rd Street West Missoula, MT 59801	406- 728- 7060	7:30am to 6:00pm M,W,TH,F and 9:00-6:00 Tuesday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Lewistown Job Service Workforce Center	300 First Avenue North Lewistown, MT 59457	406- 538- 8701	8am to 5pm Monday thru Friday including noon hour	Yes	No	Comprehensive Center	
Dillon Job Service Workforce Center	730 North Montana Street Suite #4 Dillon, MT 59725	406- 683- 4259	8 am to 5 pm Monday thru Friday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Wolf Point Job Service	201 Main Street Wolf Point, MT 59201	406- 653- 1720	8am to 5pm Monday thru Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Cut Bank Job Service Workforce Center	501 East Main St Cut Bank, MT 59427- 3015	406- 873- 2191	8:00am - 5:00pm Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Affiliate Center	
Shelby Job Service Workforce Center	202 Main Street Shelby, MT 59474	406- 434- 5161	8:00 A.M 5:00 P.M. Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Affiliate Center	
Glendive Job Service	211 South Kendrick Avenue Glendive, MT 59330	406- 377- 3314	8:00am-5:00pm Mon-Wed- Thur-Fri, Tue 10:00am- 5:00pm	No	Yes	Affiliate Center	
Miles City Job Service Workforce Center	12 North 10th Street PO Box 1786 Miles City, MT 59301	406- 232- 8340	8am to 5:00pm Monday thru Friday	No	Yes	Affiliate Center	